STANDARD NYLON TIES IN VARIOUS COLOURS
Colour: Natural and Black
Other possible colors: Red, Blue,
Yellow, Green, Silver.
Material: Nylon 6.6.
Code
Closed Bend
diameter (mm)
Dimensions (mm.)
Max Kg
Standard
packageA B
FASCE15 15 75  2.4 8 100
FASCE15Nera 15 75  2.4 8 100
FASCE21 21 96  2.5 8 100
FASCE21Nera 21 96  2.5 8 100
FASCE25 25 100  2.5 8 100
FASCE25Nera 25 100  2.5 8 100
FASCE30 30 120  2.5 8 100
FASCE30Nera 30 120  2.5 8 100
FASCE35 35 142  2.5 8 100
FASCE35Nera 35 142  2.5 8 100
FASCE44 44 165  2.5 8 100
FASCE44Nera 44 165  2.5 8 100
FASCE30B 30 120  3.2 18 100
FASCE30BNera 30 120  3.2 18 100
FASCE55 55 203  2.5 8 100
FASCE55Nera 55 203  2.5 8 100
FASCE35B 35 142  3.2 18 100
FASCE35BNera 35 142  3.2 18 100
FASCE55B 55 203  3.2 18 100
FASCE55BNera 55 203  3.2 18 100
FASCE39 39 150  3.6 18 100
FASCE39Nera 39 150  3.6 18 100
FASCE49 49 180  3.6 22 100
FASCE49Nera 49 180  3.6 22 100
FASCE55C 55 203  3.6 18 100
FASCE55CNera 55 203  3.6 18 100
CAPS, THREADED PROTECTIVE COMPONENTS
AND SEALING RINGS
Code
Closed Bend
diameter (mm)
Dimensions (mm.)
Max Kg
Standard
packageA B
FASCE74 74 250  3.6 18 100
FASCE74Nera 74 250  3.6 18 100
FASCE78 78 265  3.6 18 100
FASCE78Nera 78 265  3.6 18 100
FASCE85 85 292  3.6 18 100
FASCE85Nera 85 292  3.6 18 100
FASCE96 96 331  3.6 18 100
FASCE96Nera 96 331  3.6 18 100
FASCE102 102 368  3.6 18 100
FASCE102Nera 102 368  3.6 18 100
FASCE30C 30 120  4.8 22 100
FASCE30CNera 30 120  4.8 22 100
FASCE42 42 160  4.8 22 100
FASCE42Nera 42 160  4.8 22 100
FASCE52 52 190  4.8 22 100
FASCE52Nera 52 190  4.8 22 100
FASCE55D 55 203  4.6 22 100
FASCE55DNera 55 203  4.6 22 100
FASCE74B 74 250  4.8 22 100
FASCE74BNera 74 250  4.8 22 100
FASCE81 81 280  4.8 22 100
FASCE81Nera 81 280  4.8 22 100
FASCE85B 85 295  4.8 22 100
FASCE85BNera 85 295  4.8 22 100
FASCE89 89 310  4.8 22 100
FASCE89Nera 89 310  4.8 22 100
STANDARD NYLON TIES IN VARIOUS COLOURS
Colour: Natural and Black
Other possible colors: Red, Blue,
Yellow, Green, Silver.
Material: Nylon 6.6.
CAPS, THREADED PROTECTIVE COMPONENTS
AND SEALING RINGS
STANDARD NYLON TIES IN VARIOUS COLOURS
Colour: Natural and Black
Other possible colors: Red, Blue,
Yellow, Green, Silver.
Material: Nylon 6.6.
Code
Closed Bend
diameter (mm)
Dimensions (mm.)
Max Kg
Standard
packageA B
FASCE102B 102 368  4.8 22 100
FASCE102BNera 102 368  4.8 22 100
FASCE116 116 385  4.8 22 100
FASCE116Nera 116 385  4.8 22 100
FASCE125 125 432  4.8 22 100
FASCE125Nera 125 432  4.8 22 100
FASCE130 130 450  4.8 22 100
FASCE130Nera 130 450  4.8 22 100
FASCE150 150 500  4.8 22 100
FASCE150Nera 150 500  4.8 22 100
FASCE39B 39 150  7.6 55 100
FASCE39BNera 39 150  7.6 55 100
FASCE55E 55 203  7.6 55 100
FASCE55ENera 55 203  7.6 55 100
FASCE66 66 240  7.6 55 100
FASCE66Nera 66 240  7.6 55 100
FASCE78B 78 280  7.6 55 100
FASCE78BNera 78 280  7.6 55 100
FASCE88 88 300  7.6 55 100
FASCE88Nera 88 300  7.6 55 100
FASCE99 99 340  7.6 55 100
FASCE99Nera 99 340  7.6 55 100
FASCE110 110 380  7.6 55 100
FASCE110Nera 110 380  7.6 55 100
FASCE133 133 450 8 80 100
FASCE133Nera 133 450 8 80 100
CAPS, THREADED PROTECTIVE COMPONENTS
AND SEALING RINGS
Code
Diametro
fascetta chiusa mm.
Dimensions (mm.)
Max Kg
Standard
packageA B
FASCE166 166 550 8 80 100
FASCE166Nera 166 550 8 80 100
FASCE185 185 610 9 80 100
FASCE185Nera 185 610 9 80 100
FASCE210 210 685 9 80 100
FASCE210Nera 210 685 9 80 100
FASCE220 220 710 9 80 100
FASCE220Nera 220 710 9 80 100
FASCE236 236 762 9 80 100
FASCE236Nera 236 762 9 80 100
FASCE246 246 812 9 80 100
FASCE246Nera 246 812 9 80 100
FASCE270 270 914 9 80 100
FASCE270Nera 270 914 9 80 100
FASCE360 360 1168 9 80 100
FASCE360Nera 360 1168 9 80 100
FASCE380 380 1219 9 80 100
FASCE380Nera 380 1219 9 80 100
STANDARD NYLON TIES IN VARIOUS COLOURS
Colour: Natural and Black
Other possible colors: Red, Blue,
Yellow, Green, Silver.
Material: Nylon 6.6.
CAPS, THREADED PROTECTIVE COMPONENTS
AND SEALING RINGS